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S.No Name of the Student Year & Branch IEEE Member Number Role of honor 

1 K.TEJASWI III ECE B 93813340 CHAIR 

2 B.SUSHMITHA III ECE A 93813346 VICE CHAIR 

3 P.SRIJA III ECE A 93813342 SECRETARY 

4 ANUHYA II IT 94112143 VICE SECRETARY 

5 V.DIYVA SREE III ECE A 93813307 TREASURER 

6 K.VARSHA II IT 94216224 VICE TREASURER 

7 S.MAHESWARI III ECE B 93814767 PUBLIC RELATIONS 

8 R.MOUNIKA III ECE B 93813966 MEMBER RELATIONS 

9 N.RISHIKA III CSE B 93814818 WEB MASTER 

10 J.SRUTHI II IT 94112161 GRAPHIC DESIGNER 

11 B.PRIYANKA III ECE B 93813328 WIE CHAIR 

12 J.MANISHA III ECE B 93813405 WIE SECRETARY 

13 CH SUSHMITHA III ECE A 93813312 WIE REPRESENTATIVE 

 

IEEE Members-2017-18 

S.No Name of the Student Year & Branch IEEE Member Number 

1 V.DIYVA SREE III ECE A 93813307 

2 CH SUSHMITHA III ECE A 93813312 

3 B.SUSHMITHA III ECE A 93813346 

4 P.SRIJA III ECE A 93813342 

5 G. MOUNIKA III ECE A 93813305 

6 J.MANISHA III ECE B 93813405 

7 K.TEJASWI III ECE B 93813340 

8 B.PRIYANKA III ECE B 93813328 

9 MOUNIKA III ECE B 93813966 

10 NIHARIKA III ECE B 93814747 

11 S.MAHESWARI III ECE B 93814767 

12 N.RISHIKA III CSE B 93814818 

13 Y.RUSHASRI III ECE A 94112182 

14 N.MANISHA VALLI III ECE A 94157692 

15 K.PRANATHI III ECE A 94157680 

16 T.CHANDANA III ECE B 94216262 



17 A.ANUSHA II IT 94112125 

18 J.SRUTHI II IT 94112161 

19 ANUHYA II IT 94112143 

20 P.ANVITHA II IT 94112142 

21 NOMITHA II IT 94216261 

22 R.PAVANI II IT 94216223 

23 R.KEERTHI II IT 94216269 

24 K.VARSHA II IT 94216224 

25 NITHYA II IT 94112124 

 

Events Conducted in the year 2017-18: 

http://bvrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/10/IEEE-2K17-18-EVENTS-CONSOL.pdf 

Event 1: Technical Event at Medhanvesh-18-Make A Thon 

http://bvrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/10/IEEE-2K17-18-E1-MEDHANVESH.pdf 

Event 2: Technical Event Mini Project conducted in Medhanvesh-17-Project Expo 

http://bvrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/10/IEEE-2K17-18-E2-MINIPRO.pdf 

Event 3: Making Satellite from Trash 

http://bvrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/10/IEEE-2K17-18-E3-SAT-FROM-TRASH.pdf 

Event 4: Quiz-Prashnothari-V-Engineers Day 

http://bvrithyderabad.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/10/IEEE-2K17-18-E4-PRASHNOTHARI-V.pdf 
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